Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX6315 SERIES
SW
IT
CH
IN
G
DESCRIPTION

IN
G
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX6315 45 channel high current relay card
GX6315-M 45 channel high current relay card for harsh environment
applications
GX96108 Connector, D-type 50-pin male with solder pins for GX6315
GX97106 1’ harness, 50-pin male connector on one end, loose wires
(numbered) other end
GX97107 3’ harness, 50-pin male connector on one end, loose wires
(numbered) other end
GX97108 1’ harness, 50-pin male connector on both ends
GX97109 3’ harness, 50-pin mae connector on both ends
pin  assignment
Group A Relays
Connector
Group b Relays